0370 330 6021
Datasheet
S1-568, S1-1068, S1-1568
Insulation Resistance Testers
S1-568, S1-1068, S1-1568
Insulation Resistance Testers
■■ Resistance range up to 35 TΩ

S1-568, S1-1068, S1-1568
Insulation Resistance Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
S1-568-UK 	 1003-017
S1-568-EU 	 1003-018
S1-568-US 	 1003-019
S1-568-AU 	 1003-020
S1-1068-UK 	 1003-008
S1-1068-EU 	 1003-009
S1-1068-US 	 1003-010
S1-1068-AU 	 1003-011
S1-1568-UK 	 1002-892
S1-1568-EU 	 1002-893
S1-1568-US 	 1002-894
S1-1568-AU 	 1002-895
Included Accessories (all models)
Safety Warning Sheet
Product information CD
Power lead
Screened USB cable with filters
Remote control indicator beacon
Included Accessories (Specific models only)
MEDIUM TEST CLIP - S1-568 and S1-1068 only
LARGE TEST CLIP - S1-1068 only
3m leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips
(S1-1568 only)
Optional Accessories - HV test lead sets (S1-568, S1-1068 only)
Lead set 3kV 3x3 m medium clips	 1008-022
Lead set HV 3x3 m large clips	 1002-534
3 x 5 m with medium insulated clips 	 1002-641